
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 64 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31115169 5PSSDB 19.40 5.20 100.88

31115188 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.36 3.45 66.79

31115203 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.52 3.95 77.10

31115225 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.38 3.95 76.55

31115245 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.37 4.70 91.04

31115266 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.34 3.45 66.72

31115277 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 19.38 4.70 91.09

31115304 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.38 3.33 64.54

31115315 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.38 5.20 100.78

31115340 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.44 3.95 76.79

31115354 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 19.35 5.45 105.46

31115386 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.08 5.20 99.22

31115396 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.22 3.95 75.92

31115403 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.21 3.95 75.88

31115413 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 19.22 5.20 99.94

31115425 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.23 3.95 75.96

31115431 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.24 3.95 76.00

31115438 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.21 3.95 75.88

31115445 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 19.22 5.20 99.94

31115447 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.80 3.45 68.31

31115459 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.81 4.90 97.07

31115475 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.75 3.33 65.77

31115491 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.80 3.95 78.21

31115511 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 19.83 4.30 85.27

31115531 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.81 3.95 78.25

31115541 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.83 4.70 93.20

31115565 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.84 3.45 68.45

31115579 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.87 3.10 61.60

31115583 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.80 3.33 65.93

31115599 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.95 3.45 68.83

31115615 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.77 8.80 173.98

31115639 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.35 3.45 66.76

31115652 P6 - (111305) CNP Fort Bend Substation 5PSLSB 19.42 3.95 76.71

31115666 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.32 8.80 170.02

31115705 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.32 3.45 66.65

31115718 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.34 3.95 76.39
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31115732 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.32 3.33 64.34

31115751 P6 - (112249) TRILLIUM sec 8 5PSSDB 19.31 5.20 100.41

31115779 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.35 3.45 66.76

31115793 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 19.33 5.20 100.52

31115822 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.39 3.33 64.57

31115836 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.35 3.33 64.44

31115847 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.33 3.45 66.69

31115855 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.32 3.33 64.34

31115863 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.48 3.45 67.21

31115882 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.46 3.95 76.87

31115894 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 19.44 3.95 76.79

31115912 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 19.47 4.90 95.40

31115930 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.43 3.33 64.70

31115945 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.45 3.95 76.83

31115960 P6 - (111791) Wharton Co Drainage Improvements - CMP 10PSSDA 19.47 8.50 165.50

31115994 P6 - (113026) MITHAI PLAZA 5PSSDB 19.44 4.70 91.37

31116018 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.37 3.33 64.50

31116027 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.46 3.45 67.14

31116037 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 19.42 3.45 67.00

31116045 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.45 3.33 64.77

31116048 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.39 8.80 170.63

31116069 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 19.39 3.33 64.57

31116083 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 19.48 3.95 76.95

31116105 P6 - (105202) Spacek Ph 2 Exp - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.41 3.25 63.08

31116116 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.37 3.95 76.51

31116138 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.45 8.80 171.16

31116170 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 19.46 3.95 76.87

31116184 10PSSDA 19.42 5.20 100.98

5428.78

5% -271.44

SUBTOTAL 5157.34

-$893.00

TOTAL $4264.34
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